
NAME IN FULL 

DATE OF BIRTH : 

PLACE OF BIRTH : 

RELIGION : 

UALESI, Peti 

19/2/1941 

Western Samoa 

L.M.S. 

WHERE ENGAGED : Apia 

MARRIED OR SINGLE : _ Single 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

A PI A 9#i-ee-B~y-
Junior Clerk 

281916 Dismis ~ed for 
d · hcinesty -- - s-ee -



SALARY (PER ANNUM) 

SALARY 

£84 
96 

• 

INCREASES 

DATE AMOUNT 

1/10/61 
1.2.62 

12 
12 

RECEIVING 
AT PRESENT 

96 
108 
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